200 EATON CORPORATION CA08103003Z-EN-INT
NZM circuit-breakers, switch-disconnectors
Auxiliary contact
For use with Contact configuration:
 = Safety function by positive
opening according to
IEC/EN 60947 5 1
Part no. Article no.

N(S)1, 2, 3
1 N/O - M22-K10 216376
- 1 N/C  M22-K01 216378
For use with Rated control voltage Part no. Article no.
when ordered
separately
Us
V
Undervoltage release
Without auxiliary contacts
non-delayed disconnection of NZM circuit-breaker or N
switch-disconnector when the control voltage sinks below 35 – 70% US.
For use with emergency switching off devices in conjunction with emergency switching off button.
With terminal block
on the left-hand switch side.
NZM1, N(S)1 208 V - 240 V 50/60 Hz NZM1-XU208-240AC 259442
380 V - 440 V 50/60 Hz NZM1-XU380-440AC 259444
24 V DC NZM1-XU24DC 259452
- NZM2, N(S)2
NZM3, N(S)3
208 V - 240 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU208-240AC 259499
380 V - 440 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU380-440AC 259501
24 V DC NZM2/3-XU24DC 259509
Shunt release
Without auxiliary contacts
Switches are tripped by a voltage pulse or by the application of uninterrupted voltage.
With terminal block on the
left-hand switch side.
NZM1, N(S)1 24 V AC/DC NZM1-XA24AC/DC 259708
208 V - 250 V AC/DC NZM1-XA208-250AC/DC 259726
- NZM2, N(S)2
NZM3, N(S)3
24 V AC/DC NZM2/3-XA24AC/DC 259754
208 V - 250 V AC/DC NZM2/3-XA208-250AC/DC 259763
Moeller® series